GLOVES

MAN

WOMAN

KID

Size

cm
inches
Size

cm
inches
Years old
cm
inches

S

18-20
7,48-7,87
XS

16-17
6,3-6,69
5/6
IS=15,
5,90-6,10

M

20-21
7,87-8,27
S

17-18
6,69-7,09
7/8
16-16,5
6,29-6,49

L

21-22
8,27-8,66
M

18-19
7,09-7,48
9/10
VNS
6,69-6,88

XL

22-23
8,66-9,06
L

19-20
7,48-7,87
11/12
18-18,5
7,08-7,28

XXL
23-24
9,06-8,45
XL

20-21
7,87-8,27





